Production Credit Exchange for June, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Page 1
KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICEIN  #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 386 386 31347 31733 0 0 55
$0.05 1 2 566 952 30781 31733 0 0 55
$0.25 1 3 270 1222 30511 31733 0 0 55
$0.50 2 5 560 1782 29951 31733 100 1 55
$1.00 O 5 0 1782 29851 31633 128 1 54
$1.99 1 6 600 2382 29123 31505 0 0 53
$2.00 1 7 770 3152 28353 31505 0 0 53
$250 1 8 250 3402 28103 31505 0 0 53
$2.75 1 9 543 3945 27560 31505 0 0 53
$3.00 2 11 822 4767 26738 31505 512 1 53
$400 1 12 954 5721 25272 30993 0 0 52
$401 0 12 0 5721 25272 30993 188 1 52
$499 1 13 81 5802 25003 30805 0 0 51
$5.00 9 22 4455 10257 20548 30805 200 1 51
$5.05 0 22 0 10257 20348 30605 173 1 50
$6.00 1 23 1033 11290 19142 30432 0 0 49
$699 1 24 82 11372 19060 30432 0 0 49
$717 0 24 0 11372 19060 30432 2423 1 49
$750 1 25 250 11622 16387 28009 0 0 48
$8.00 4 29 1484 13106 14903 28009 243 2 48
$8.05 0 29 0 13106 14660 27766 150 1 46
$899 1 30 81 13187 14429 27616 0 0 45
$9.00 1 31 234 13421 14195 27616 0 0 45
$9.01 0 31 0 13421 14195 27616 100 1 45
$997 1 32 133 13554 13962 27516 0 0 44
$10.00 14 46 4643 18197 9319 27516 0 0 44
$10.05 0 46 0 18197 9319 27516 800 1 44
$10.10 0 46 0 18197 8519 26716 500 1 43
$10.75 1 47 32 18229 7987 26216 0 0 42
$11.00 1 48 660 18889 7327 26216 287 1 42
$11.20 0 48 0 18889 7040 25929 1055 1 41
$1155 1 49 333 19222 5652 24874 0 0 40
$1159 1 50 150 19372 5502 24874 0 0 40
$12.00 3 53 2973 22345 2529 24874 1516 3 40
$12.04 0 53 0 22345 1013 23358 700 1 37
$12.05 0 53 0 22345 313 22658 500 1 36
CESP $1250 0 53 0 22345 -187 22158 200 1 35
$13.00 0 53 0 22345 -387 21958 417 3 34
$13.07 0 53 0 22345 -804 21541 300 1 31
$1350 0 53 0 22345 -1104 21241 582 2 30
$1351 0 53 0 22345 -1686 20659 200 1 28
$1400 0 53 0 22345 -1886 20459 1084 2 27
$1401 0 53 0 22345 -2970 19375 1000 1 25
$1450 0 53 0 22345 -3970 18375 134 1 24
$1452 0 53 0 22345 -4104 18241 2435 1 23
$1475 0 53 0 22345 -6539 15806 1131 2 22
$1496 0 53 0 22345 -7670 14675 1000 1 20
$1500 0 53 0 22345 -8670 13675 1307 3 19
$15.02 0 53 0 22345 -9977 12368 2355 1 16
$1514 0 53 0 22345 -12332 10013 300 1 15
$1535 0 53 0 22345 -12632 9713 300 1 14
$1555 0 53 0 22345 -12932 9413 400 1 13
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KGS KGS

Total OFFERED TOTAL  DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total

PRICEIN  #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS  Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS  KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$15.87 0 53 0 22345 -13332 9013 200 1 12
$15.89 0 53 0 22345 -13532 8813 216 1 11
$16.00 0 53 0 22345 -13748 8597 2537 3 10
$16.05 0 53 0 22345 -16285 6060 1000 1 7
$16.16 0 53 0 22345 -17285 5060 282 1 6
$17.00 0 53 0 22345 -17567 4778 1688 1 5
$1753 0 53 0 22345 -19255 3090 438 1 4
$18.01 0 53 0 22345 -19693 2652 165 1 3
$19.62 0 53 0 22345 -19858 2487 487 1 2
$20.00 0 53 0 22345 -20345 2000 2000 1 1

TOTALS 53 22345 31733 55

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

22,158 of 22,345 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 22,345. Total kgs wanted = 31,733

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

22,158 des 22,345 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 22,345. Totale kgs demandé = 31,733
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